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Price
34.03 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

3.29% (1.09)

ES0105066007
CLNX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

24,024 EUR

IBEX 35

33.34 EUR (2,000)
34.72 EUR (2,000)
33.35 EUR

34.03 EUR

33.35 EUR

32.945 EUR

32.18 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796930,157078233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0105066007-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0105066007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105066007&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105066007&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85e43bb5ebe413016d92db014a64962005552ff33872f8610cb58e6594969fb4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c70146563af8c493&time=1723186881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efa185c9fc9027b1e6d7e4eb08db1ba2665b94eac1476c218bf4d614998b54d2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08f55b192d13dc383&time=1723186881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e475af24210dfb74611ec1c9083b3e67681814cbc6e7ae3ad57aff286f87552&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=139c124c4d0083320&time=1723186881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5518efee30c0b3f34d26641f5c445d198127ae7f1f0738a4dd70798cfbce318e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c53aa9da50cb9159&time=1723186881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf23e434d66119000040ec5e3c92b6a43ef764c9e033b3fb3db0bdd814ea4fef&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95b016c88237ae5ef&time=1723186881&tool=RSC

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Details

2024/08/07 17:30:00

Price
34.03 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

3.29% (1.09)

ISIN ES0105066007
Symbol CLNX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 24,024 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.34 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 34.72 EUR (2,000)
Open 33.35 EUR
High 34.03 EUR
Low 33.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.945 EUR
VWAP 32.18 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +1.78% -554% -40.24%
Perf (abs.) +0.60 -2.00 -22.91
Beta 0.91 1.08 0.74
Volatility 30.59 30.36 30.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/07

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
08/08

Munich 2024/ 08:28
08/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

33.68 EUR (0
32.11 EUR (638

32.34 EUR (31,174
33.01 EUR (35,123
38.09 EUR (2024/01/30
27.60 EUR (2024/03/18
38.09 EUR (2024/01/30

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.17 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
33.94 EUR 0.00 4
33.59 EUR 0.00 9
33.79 EUR 0.00 1
33.80 EUR 0.00 1
34.03 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267579980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343386
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

08/07

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/07

08:01

08:01

16:53

08:10

08:14

17:35

33.75 EUR 0.00

33.70 EUR 0.00

37.335USD 0.10

33.70 EUR 0.00

33.79 EUR 0.00

34.05 EUR 35.88

BRSPS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133359633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187215202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165072494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131673019

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

:‘\“\\ Cellnex Telecom SA engages in the operation of wireless telecommunications and

C e I I n ex broadcasting infrastructures. Its business activities include rental of sites for telecom

operators, broadcast infrastructure activity, and other network services. It operates through
the following segments: Telecom Infrastructure Services, Broadcasting Infrastructure and
Other Network Services. The Telecom Infrastructure Services segment provides integrated
network infrastructure services to enable access to the Group's telecom infrastructure by
MNOs, other wireless telecommunications, broadband network operators, among others,
CELLNEX TELECOM SA allowing such operators to offer their own services to their customers. The Broadcasting

Infrastructure segment offers nationwide coverage of the digital terrestrial television ("DTT")

service (source: CNMC). The Other Network Services segment provides the infrastructure

drnrn:] felecons conmect 'n.rrl}.-

Contact Details

Passeig de la Zona Franca, 105 - 08038 required to develop a connected society by providing network services such as data
Barcelona transport, security and control, Smart communication networks including Internet of Things
Telefon: +34-93-567-89-10 ("loT"), Smart services, managed services and consulting, as well as optic fiber services.
Fax: +34-93-567-89-01 The company was founded on June 25, 2008 and is headquartered in Barcelona, Spain.

E-mail: cellnex@cellnextelecom.com

PDF Downloads Members of Management Board Board of directors
Company report: CELLNEX TELECOM & Marco Emilio Chairman of Anne Bouverot Chairman of
SA Angelo Patuano Managing Board Supervisory Board
Raimon Trias Member of Executive Oscar Fanjul Martin  Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Simone Battiferri Member of Executive Alexandra Reich Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Vincent Cuvillier Member of Executive Ana Maria Garcia Member of
Committee Fau Supervisory Board
Christian Coco Member of

Supervisory Board

Dominique DSHinnin  Member of
Supervisory Board

Jonathan Amouyal ~ Member of
Supervisory Board

Kate Holgate Member of
Supervisory Board

Marieta del Rivero Member of

Bermejo Supervisory Board
Maria Luisa Guijarro Member of
Pinal Supervisory Board
Maria Teresa Member of
Ballester Fornes Supervisory Board
Pierre Blayau Member of

Supervisory Board
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mailto:cellnex@cellnextelecom.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0105066007-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0105066007
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